Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:

Annexure 8

Nirmangold Alloys Private Limited
22-11-2021 (Order was received by the RP on 21.12.2021)

List of creditors as on: 31-01-2023
List of Operational creditors
(Amount in Rs.)
SI. no. Name of Creditor Details of claim Details of Claim Admiteed Amount of [ Amount | Amount of | Amount
received Contigent of claim not | under |Remarks
Date of Amount Amount Nature of | Amount [ Amount | Whether Claim Mutual | admited |verificati| if Any
Receipt of claimed Admitted Claim covered | covered | related Claim on
Claim by by party? that may
security | Guarant be set off
Interest ee

1 GRYV Steels Pvt. Ltd 25-12-2021| 3,05,06,106 | 3,05,06,106 [ Unsecured - - No - - - -
2 Chaitanya Industries 03-01-2022 1,77,71,752 | 1,77,71,752 | Unsecured - - No - - - -
3 Swagat Polymers 03-02-2022 92,115 92,115 [ Unsecured - - No - - - -
4 Shree Tube Manufacturing Co. Pvt. Ltd 10-02-2022 62,046 62,046 | Unsecured - - No - - - -
5 JR Industrial Supplies 09-03-2022 40,98,053 40,98,053 | Unsecured - - No - - - -
6 Prestige Paper Box Industries 19-02-2022 5,22,768 5,22,768 | Unsecured - - No - - - -
7 Ashapura Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 01-09-2022( 2,10,68,937 [ 2,10,68,937 | Unsecured - - No - - - -
8 Sapna Packaging 07-02-2022 71,40,961 71,40,961 [ Unsecured - - No - - - -
9 Subhsudha Industries 12-02-2022 13,45,898 8,49,489 | Unsecured - - No - - - -
10 Shree Dwarkesh Traders 27-01-2022 1,33,745 81,313 | Unsecured - - No - - - -
11 ZV Steel 13-01-2022 30,88,848 20,41,167 | Unsecured - - No - - - -
12 Devendra Ringangaonkar 03-02-2022 1,74,100 15,930 | Unsecured - - No - - - -
13 Best Hardware 12-02-2022 30,991 - | Unsecured - - No - - 30,991 -
14 Om Plastic 24-03-2022 3,32,881 - | Unsecured - - No - - 3,32,881 -
15 SHV Energy Pvt. Ltd. 18-04-2022 7,78,162 - | Unsecured - - No - - 7,78,162 -
16 ATK Express LLP 04-07-2022 3,62,757 - | Unsecured - - No - - 3,062,757 -
17 United International Courier 02-07-2022 3,53,850 - | Unsecured - - No - - 3,53,850 -
18 Yash Packaging 18-08-2022 1,72,609 - | Unsecured - - No - - 1,72,609 -
19 Tata Steel Limited 30-09-2022 38,76,874 - | Unsecured - - No - - 38,76,874 -




